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Mathilda Pascali SUI
Orsolya Horti HUN
Sabrina Geiser SUI
Hagit Diskin ISR
Mathilda Pascali SUI

Dulce QuelhasRita Diogo
Dominique Durodié
Mariana Anjos
Dulce Quelhas POR
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SUI
POR POR

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Lara Ziemer/ Stefan Höntsch1
8,1508,300 10,000

HOYRW

Balance 26,450(85)(2:24)

(2:03) 8,500 8,400 10,000 (73) 26,900Dynamic

(2:19) 8,500 8,600 10,000 (116) 27,100All Around 80,450

Janne Lepage/ Seppe Uytterhoeven2
8,2008,400 10,000

APG

Balance 26,600(80)(2:29)

(2:28) 8,400 8,500 10,000 (73) 26,900Dynamic

(0:01) 8,000 8,350 9,900 (97) 26,250All Around 79,750 0,700

Andrea Verísimo/ Luiz Amaral3
8,0008,050 10,000 1,2

FLICF

Balance 24,850(83)(2:10)

(1:44) 8,900 8,600 10,000 (85) 27,500Dynamic

(2:17) 8,500 8,600 10,000 (120) 0,1 27,000All Around 79,350 1,100

Hasse Timmermans/ Jonas Anthoon4
8,0008,500 10,000

TKW

Balance 26,500(80)(2:28)

(2:29) 7,600 8,250 10,000 (70) 25,850Dynamic

(2:31) 8,450 8,300 10,000 (100) 26,750All Around 79,100 1,350

Manon Bensimon/ Simon Lemire5
8,0007,750 9,800

ANTB

Balance 25,550(73)(2:24)

(2:23) 8,350 8,000 10,000 (84) 26,350Dynamic

(2:27) 7,850 7,900 10,000 (105) 25,750All Around 77,650 2,800

Amir Daus/ Hadar Segal6
7,9008,450 10,000

MZKB

Balance 26,350(82)(2:24)

(2:08) 8,050 8,000 9,850 (64) 25,900Dynamic

(2:24) 7,450 7,900 10,000 (100) 25,350All Around 77,600 2,850
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Gili Gath/ Maxim Fishman7
8,0507,700 10,000

HAIFA

Balance 25,750(86)(2:08)

(2:06) 7,650 8,200 10,000 (70) 25,850Dynamic

(2:32) 7,000 6,800 10,000 (107) 23,800All Around 75,400 5,050

Catarina Pereira/ Rui Rainho8
7,7507,800 9,800

APOMB

Balance 25,350(72)(0:01)

(2:00) 7,950 7,750 10,000 (70) 25,700Dynamic

(2:20) 6,050 6,850 10,000 (100,5) 22,900All Around 73,950 6,500
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